

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7801-7811 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PARAM INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. RN Verma, Adv.

Mr. BK Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellants are granted four weeks' time to comply with the office

report.

Furnish a copy of the office report on the learned counsel
for the
appellants.

List again on 1.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

sk