

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7801-7811/2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. PARAM INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1808/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1809/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1810/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1811/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1812/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1813/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17415/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23141/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9661/2014 (With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title)

Date : 29/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the matters on 05th May, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2015.05.02

10:43:17 IST

Reason:

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER